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WET & DRY CORDLESS

Model: 2474/00
Code: 00P247400AR0
EAN: 8003705115378

Wet and Dry cordless by Ariete is a practical and cordless handheld vacuum cleaner that makes you have
the house clean even when you are short of time. Its small size makes it suitable to be stored it in a
cabinet and used quickly. What's its intended use? Crumbs and liquids: the two separate compartments
make vacuum possible for both scopes, as needed, while the three accessories supplied will make

cleaning be a child's play!

Product specifications

Voltage 3.6V

Battery Nickel/NI-MH 1200 mAH
Removable tank v

Tank capacity 400 ml for solids, 45 ml for liquids
Autonomy 10-12 min

Charging time 15h

Accessories crevice nozzle, fabric brush, wet vacuum nozzle
Wireless charging v

On/Off button 4

Removable and washable filter v

Conformity Marking CE

Product length 37.50 cm

Product width 10.50 cm
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Product height
Product weight
Package weight
Shipping carton weight
Shipping carton pieces
Pallet pieces
Container 20 pieces
Container 40 pieces
Container 40H pieces
Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

11.00 cm
0.67 Kg
0.96 Kg
6.19 Kg
6

252
5316
10626
12462
0.96 Kg
6.19 Kg

5316
10626
12462
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