



## WET & DRY CORDLESS

**Model:** 2474/00 **Code:** 00P247400AR0 **EAN:** 8003705115378

Wet and Dry cordless by Ariete is a practical and cordless handheld vacuum cleaner that makes you have the house clean even when you are short of time. Its small size makes it suitable to be stored it in a cabinet and used quickly. What's its intended use? Crumbs and liquids: the two separate compartments make vacuum possible for both scopes, as needed, while the three accessories supplied will make cleaning be a child's play!

Product specifications	
Voltage	3.6 V
Battery	Nickel/NI-MH 1200 mAH
Removable tank	$\checkmark$
Tank capacity	400 ml for solids, 45 ml for liquids
Autonomy	10-12 min
Charging time	15h
Accessories	crevice nozzle, fabric brush, wet vacuum nozzle
Wireless charging	V
On/Off button	V
Removable and washable filter	V
Conformity Marking	CE
Product length	37.50 cm
Product width	10.50 cm



Product height	11.00 cm
Product weight	0.67 Kg
Package weight	0.96 Kg
Shipping carton weight	6.19 Kg
Shipping carton pieces	6
Pallet pieces	252
Container 20 pieces	5316
Container 40 pieces	10626
Container 40H pieces	12462
Box weight	0.96 Kg
Master weight	6.19 Kg
Master pieces	6
20 container pieces	5316
40 container pieces	10626
40H container pieces	12462